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Please try to find InnoStem Bio products supportive to your research. 25
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INNoST-Cell

—Human, Rat, Mouse, Rabbit, Porcine

—Fat, Muscle, Nerves, Heart, Umbilical Cord, Facenta, Synovium

* Mesenchymal Stem Cells
* Neural Stem Cells
* Tissue—esident Stem Cells
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* Chemical-Defined Qyopreservation & Thawing Solution

F « Chemical-Defined Growth Supplement ' 20
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Growth Potential

More than 10 Population Doubling Levels
More than 4 subcultures

Yield more than 1.0 x 108 cells after culturing

Content

More than 7.5 x 10° cells/vial

More than 500 vials from the same donor

Content

> 90%: CD44, CD73, CD105

< 2%: CD3, CD6, CD14, CD19, CD20, CD56

Safety

HBV, HCV, HIV-1/2; Negative
Bacteria and Fungi; Negative

Mycoplasma; Negative
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" iNNoST-Cell Specification

Extracellular Vesicle Secretion Ability

More than 1.0 x 108 EV secreted from 1.0 x 10¢
cells per day
Sustained EV secretion more than 7 days when

using with Exosome Booster

Proliferating iNNoST-Cell

Ready-to-Use cell product

Simply seed the cells on a culture plate upon receipt.

Differentiation Potential

Adipocytes
Osteoblasts

Pericytes
Myoblasts(MDSCs)
Schwann cells(PNSCs)

Chondrocytes(BMSCs, ASCs)
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INNoST-Cell list

Human
o cr | rowanme | | e

ISB-24001 Cryopreserved
1 Human Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Bon Marrow >750,000
O|7} DA O} =7+ ZJ|MIE - Cells/vial
ISB-24002 o = will S U&7 | AE(hBMEMSCs) ells/via Proliferating
ISB-24011 . . Cryopreserved
) Human Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Adipose Tissue >750,000
O| 7} X|Ht O g =7[H=Z7| M| E = Cells/vial
ISB-24012 AT A =8 STEE7|MZMAT-MSCs) / Proliferating
ISB-24021 Cryopreserved
3 Human Skeletal Muscle Stem Cells(hMDSCs) >750,000
O|ZF DAL O3 M ZT|ME Cells/vial
ISB-24022 =AT ol SAHIE7IM / Proliferating
ISB-24031 . Cryopreserved
4 Human Peripheral Nerve Stem Cells(hPNSCs) >750,000
QU7 AA Sl A E7|ME Cells/vial
ISB-24032 S el sAHE7IA / Proliferating
ISB-24041 . Cryopreserved
5 Human Myocardium Stem Cells(hMyoCSCs) >750,000
O|ZF Al Oph MA|Z7| M Cells/vial
ISB-24042 s we A7 / Proliferating
ISB-24051 - Cryopreserved
6 Human Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Umbilical Cord >750,000
Ol 7t % oo =7FA=Z7| M| E(hUC-M Cells/vial
ISB-24052 I #2578 27 1M Z(hUC-MSCs) / s e
ISB-24061 Cryopreserved
7 Human Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Placenta >750,000
Ol Z7F EjHF S 2} =7FHZ7| M| E(hPL-M Cells/vial
ISB-24062 B el ST S 71 SlEs) / s e
ISB-24063 . . . Cryopreserved
3 Customized Primary Stem Cells, Human Origin >10,000,000
O|Z| A} OFx QI7F 27| M| & Cells/vial
ISB-24064 A=A S =71 / Proliferating
e & & O
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ISB-24001R

ISB-24002R

ISB-24011R

ISB-24012R

ISB-24021R

ISB-24022R

ISB-24031R

ISB-24032R

ISB-24041R

ISB-24042R

ISB-24051R

ISB-24052R

ISB-24061R

ISB-24062R

INNoST-Cell list

Rat Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Bon Marrow
| B4 93l SUYE7|ME(rBM-MSCs)

Rat Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Adipose Tissue

H A 7ol SUE=S7|MZ(rAT-MSCs)

Rat Skeletal Muscle Stem Cells(rMDSCs)
H =242 = dAE7IHE

Rat Peripheral Nerve Stem Cells(rPNSCs)
HAUE 7l dAE7IHE

Rat Myocardium Stem Cells(rMyoCSCs)
H A el dAIE7IME

Rat Spinal Cord Stem Cells(rSCSCs)
H Ha QU MBEIINE

Rat Dorsal Root Ganglion Stem Cells(rDRGSCs)
X 33NPY QA AFEINE

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial
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Cryopreserved

Proliferating

Cryopreserved

Proliferating

Cryopreserved

Proliferating

Cryopreserved

Proliferating

Cryopreserved

Proliferating

Cryopreserved

Proliferating

Cryopreserved

Proliferating
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Mouse
No.| ca# | Productname | Unit | Type |

ISB-24001M
ISB-24002M
ISB-24011M
ISB-24012M
ISB-24021M
ISB-24022M
ISB-24031M
ISB-24032M
ISB-24041M

ISB-24042M

Rabbit
Mol ot | poduname | umt | e

ISB-24001RB
ISB-24002RB
ISB-24011RB
ISB-24012RB
ISB-24021RB
ISB-24022RB
ISB-24031RB

ISB-24032RB

INNoST-Cell list

Mouse Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Bon Marrow

Mz ZA opf ZI7HAZT| M| E(MBM-MSCs)

Mouse Mesenchymal Stem Cells from AdiposeTissue
B A Fell SUHEE7 1M ZE(MAT-MSCs)

Mouse Skeletal Muscle Stem Cells(mMDSCs)
BH 42 7ell BAE7IME

Mouse Peripheral Nerve Stem Cells(mPNSCs)
A AE Fel GAHE7IME

Mouse Myocardium Stem Cells(mMyoCSCs)
A 2 Fell A7 IME

Rabbit Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Bon Marrow
EN 24 {2 S7HEE7|ME(MBM-MSCs)

Rabbit Mesenchymal Stem Cells from AdiposeTissue
E7 2% Fef S4B =7 Z(MAT-MSCs)

Rabbit Skeletal Muscle Stem Cells(mMDSCs)
E7 &4 fe dAS7IHE

Rabbit Myocardium Stem Cells(mMyoCSCs)
E7 dZ fell BAHE7IME

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial

>750,000
Cells/vial
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Cryopreserved
Proliferating
Cryopreserved
Proliferating
Cryopreserved
Proliferating
Cryopreserved
Proliferating
Cryopreserved

Proliferating

Cryopreserved
Proliferating
Cryopreserved
Proliferating
Cryopreserved
Proliferating
Cryopreserved

Proliferating
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iINNoST-Cell list
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ISB-24001P . ) Cryopreserved
1 Porcine Mesenchymal Stem Cells from AdiposeTissue >750,000
] 1 A|HF OB Z7IAHZT| M| T = Cells/vial
ISB-24002P IHHL A 7o SUES7IME(PAT-MSCs) ells/vial o iferating
ISB-24011P . Cryopreserved
) Porcine Skeletal Muscle Stem Cells(pMDSCs) >750,000
O I ZAZL 2 dAZS7|ME Cells/vial
ISB-24012P e L ich el ells/via Proliferating
ISB-24021P . ) Cryopreserved
3 Porcine Mesenchymal Stem Cells from Myocardium >750,000
O AL O8] MAZ7|4 Cells/vial
ISB-24022P IHE-L aT e s &7 % ells/vial o liferating
. . . .. Cryopreserved
4 Customized Primary Stem Cells, Animal Origin >10,000,000

OIZ|Z} & &= E7|ME Cells/vial .
Proliferating

Reagents
ol o | vowenme | um

MSC Growth Supplement(100X)

1 ISB-24001 - 1 mL/vial
2719 27| HLE A7 H7HI(100X) o
5 1SB-24012 Cryo Cell Thawing Solution A & B (2X) A ; 50mL/Bottle
SZHAMNE S A & B (2X) B ; 100mL/Bottle
Chemical-Defined Cryopreservation Solution(2X)
3 ISB-24021 5F51A 2A E7HZ Q0H(2X) 50mL/Bottle
e & & @
¢ & 0 0
e & 0 0
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QONTACT US
www.innostem —bio.com

e+82 051+-890-6871

o 75 Bokji—ro, Busanjin—gu, Busan, South Korea

e info@innostem bio.com

LET'S START PLANNING YOUR
EXPERIMENT TODAY!
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